

Event Driven Daily Initiates SiriusXM Coverage Following Its 2024 Spin-Off From Liberty Media

Jackson, WY – Event Driven Daily, a boutique investment research firm specializing in special situation investing, has initiated coverage of SiriusXM following its 2024 spin-off from Liberty Media. This corporate restructuring presents a compelling special situation investing opportunity, with SiriusXM now positioned as an independent publicly traded company. SiriusXM's spin-off marks a significant transition, drawing attention from notable investors. Warren Buffett has acquired 34.6% of SiriusXM's stock over the past 12 months, signaling confidence in its long-term potential. The company exhibits characteristics of a classic Warren Buffett stock—a high return on invested capital (ROIC) business with a strong competitive moat, currently facing a significant yet solvable business challenge.

At its current valuation, SiriusXM may present an attractive entry point for investors seeking exposure to a well-established media brand. Renowned media mogul John Malone holds a 6.5% stake in the company, further reinforcing investor confidence.

Dedicated to uncovering special situations, Event Driven Daily provides in-depth insights into investment opportunities such as event driven investing strategies and corporate spin-offs. A detailed analysis of SiriusXM is now available exclusively for Event Driven Daily members, offering critical insights into the company's potential trajectory post-spin-off.

"The best way to find upcoming stock spinoffs is to access a free spin-off stocks list such as our upcoming spinoffs event calendar," said a spokesperson for the company. "You can also find upcoming spinoffs by monitoring SEC or other regularity filings. Often you can stumble upon them during your regular investment idea sourcing process. Lastly, you can monitor business news for spin off situations."

To support investors in tracking new opportunities, Event Driven Daily offers an upcoming spinoffs event calendar that highlights both upcoming special situations and recent spin-offs. This resource includes key details such as deal briefs and important dates, helping investors stay informed about potential opportunities. While basic notifications are available, comprehensive research, reminder emails, and full analysis on select spinoffs are reserved for members. Event Driven Daily membership provides in-depth insight into four of the highest IRR special situation investing strategies: Spin-Off Stocks, Tender Offers, Merger Arbitrage, and Special Dividends. Members receive thorough coverage of these strategies, including expert analysis, real-time alerts, and access to the spinoff stock calendar to track upcoming opportunities. Event Driven Daily invites those interested in event driven investing to stay informed by subscribing to the free email newsletter by visiting the website. For in-depth analysis and exclusive investment tools, upgrading to Deal Flow or Insights Membership provides enhanced

access to special situation opportunities.

About Event Driven Daily

Event Driven Daily is a boutique investment research firm specializing in uncovering high-potential special situations and event-driven investment opportunities. With over 30 years of capital markets experience and a global focus spanning 29 countries, the firm provides professional-grade analysis, special situation event calendars, and actionable insights to help the investment community make informed decisions.

More Information

To learn more about Event Driven Daily and its SiriusXM coverage following its 2024 spin-off from Liberty Media, please visit the website at https://www.eventdrivendaily.com/.

Source: https://thenewsfront.com/event-driven-daily-initiates-siriusxm-coverage-following-its-2024-spin-off-from-liberty-media/

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789665528

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.